Date

03/09/
14
03/15/

14

03/22/
14

03/29/
14

04/08/
14
04/12/
14

05/03/
14

05/06/
14

05/13/
14

05/17/
14

Games for Fallbrook III, SDCLA Division III

Time

12:30 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
5:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

Last Updated on May 22, 2024

Away Team

Fallbrook III
Point Loma III
Fallbrook III
Fallbrook III
Oceanside III
Coronado B III
CV Falcons B III
Fallbrook III
Murrieta A III

La Jolla A III

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

15
1
11

10

Home Team

Valley Center III
Fallbrook III

San Marcos B III

Rancho Bernardo B III

Fallbrook III
Fallbrook III
Fallbrook III

Temecula A III
Fallbrook III

Fallbrook III

Hom
e
Scor
e
1

8

12

10

15

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie



